CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Natalitas Mexican Restaurant

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

Individual Box Charge
Required for buffet items to be individually boxed and labeled.

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins & Eating Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

Serving Utensils

APPETIZERS

Appetizer Mix

(Serves 2) Assorted quesadillas, fajita nachos, chicken
empanadas, flautas, chile con queso, guacamole and pico de
gallo.

SALADS

$100

$10

$0.3

$0

$2.99

$17.99



Taco Salad (Entree)

A large crispy flour tortilla filled with your choice of protein,
topped with lettuce, tomatoes, shredded cheese, guacamole
and sour cream.

BARS AND BUFFETS

Classic Fajitas (4 Ibs)

(Serves 12) Build your own fajitas with beef, chicken, pico de
gallo, guacamole, and tortillas, served with rice, beans, chips,
and salsa.

Enchiladas

(Serves 10) Your choice of enchiladas, served with rice, beans,
and chips, and salsa.

Taco Bar

(Serves 10) Build your own tacos with your choice of meat,
lettuce, tomatoes, pico de gallo, and hard taco shells, served
with rice, beans, and chips, and salsa.

Flauta Bar

(Serves 10) Crispy rolled flour tortillas stuffed with chicken,
Served with rice, beans, pico de gallo, sour cream, shredded
cheese, and chips, and salsa.

Deluxe Pechuga Acopulco

(Serves 10) Chicken with onions, mushrooms, bell peppers,
Monterey Jack cheese, and pineapple, served with rice, beans,
pico de gallo, guacamole, tortillas, chips, and salsa.

Pechuga Sabrosa

(Serves 10) Chicken with vegetables and Monterey Jack
cheese, served with rice, beans, pico de gallo, guacamole,
tortillas, chips, and salsa.

Pechuga Natalitas

$10.99

$115.99

$105.99

$120

$109.99

$125.99

$125.99



(Serves 10) Chicken with mushroom sauce, bell peppers,
onions, and tomatoes, served with rice, beans, pico de gallo,
guacamole, chips, and salsa.

FAJITAS

Beef Fajitas

Served over grilled onions with rice, refried beans, guacamole,
pico de gallo and homemade tortillas.

Chicken Fajitas

Served over grilled onions with rice, refried beans, guacamole,
pico de gallo and homemade tortillas.

ENCHILADAS

Enchilada Dinner

Two enchiladas with your choice of protein or cheese in soft
corn tortillas, covered with enchilada gravy and American
cheese. Served with rice and refried beans.

Enchiladas Al Carbon

Two enchiladas with your choice of protein in flour tortillas,
covered with enchilada gravy and American cheese. Served
with rice and refried beans.

Enchiladas Verdes

Two shredded chicken enchiladas in soft corn tortillas covered
with green sauce, Monterey Jack cheese and sour cream.
Served with rice and refried beans.

Enchiladas Blancas

Two shredded chicken enchiladas in soft corn tortillas covered
with sour cream sauce and Monterey Jack cheese. Served with
rice and refried beans.

Shrimp Enchiladas

$125.99

$17.09

$17.09

$10.99

$13.99

$11.39

$10.89



Two shrimp enchiladas in flour tortillas, topped with Spanish
sauce and Monterey Jack cheese. Served with rice and refried
beans.

Spinach Enchiladas

Two spinach and mushroom enchiladas in flour tortillas covered

with Spanish sauce and Monterey Jack cheese. Served with
rice and refried beans.

TACOS

Tacos Al Carbon

Two tacos with your choice of protein in flour tortillas with chile
con gueso, pico de gallo, and guacamole. Seved with rice and
refried beans.

Street Tacos

Three tacos with your choice of protein in soft corn tortillas
topped with onion and cilantro. Served with a jalapeno toreado
and charro beans.

Tacos De Camaron

Two shrimp tacos in flour tortillas topped with lettuce and
tomatoes. Served with rice, black beans, guacamole, and pico
de gallo.

SIDES

Yellow Queso
(Serves 10) **Chips not included**

Queso Blanco
(Serves 10) **Chips not included**

Red Salsa
(Serves 10)

$13.99

$11.69

$13.49

$11.29

$14.39

$26.99

$26.99

$30



Green Salsa
(Serves 10)

Spicy Salsa
(Serves 10)

Rice
(Serves 10)

Refried Beans
(Serves 10)

Jalapenos
(Serves 10)

Sour Cream
(Serves 10)

Shredded Cheese

(Serves 10)

Tortilla Chips
(Per person)

Tortillas
(Serves 4)

DESSERTS

Sopapillas (10)

Light and flaky pastry puffs, dusted with powdered sugar and

cinnamon.

Tres Leches Cake

(Serves 4)

$30

$30

$45

$45

$20

$26.99

$16.99

$3

$17.99

$8

$14



Flan
(Serves 4)

BEVERAGES

Sweet Tea (Gallon)
Include cups and ice.

Unsweet Tea (Gallon)
Include cups and ice.

Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite

Bottled Water

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$14

$12.99

$12.99

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

$2

$0

$0



