

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

## **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite	<b>)</b> :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:			Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:			
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

## **Natalitas Mexican Restaurant**

## SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$100
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pi	
**SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
Individual Box Charge	\$0.3
Required for buffet items to be individually boxed and labeled.	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
Complimentary Plates, Napkins & Eating Utensils	\$0
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
Serving Utensils	\$2.99
APPETIZERS	
Appetizer Mix	\$17.99
(Serves 2) Assorted quesadillas, fajita nachos, chicken empanadas, flautas, chile con queso, guacamole and pico de gallo.	

## **SALADS**

Taco Salad (Entree)  A large crispy flour tortilla filled with your choice of protein, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, shredded cheese, guacamole and sour cream.	\$9.99
BARS AND BUFFETS	
Classic Fajitas (4 lbs) (Serves 10) Build your own fajitas with beef, chicken, pico de gallo, guacamole, and tortillas, served with rice, beans, chips, and salsa.	\$115.99
Enchiladas	\$105.99
(Serves 10) Your choice of enchiladas, served with rice, beans, and chips, and salsa.	
Taco Bar	\$120
(Serves 10) Build your own tacos with your choice of meat, lettuce, tomatoes, pico de gallo, and hard taco shells, served with rice, beans, and chips, and salsa.	
Flauta Bar	\$109.99
(Serves 10) Crispy rolled flour tortillas stuffed with chicken, Served with rice, beans, pico de gallo, sour cream, shredded cheese, and chips, and salsa.	
Deluxe Pechuga Acopulco	\$125.99
(Serves 10) Chicken with onions, mushrooms, bell peppers, Monterey Jack cheese, and pineapple, served with rice, beans, pico de gallo, guacamole, tortillas, chips, and salsa.	
Pechuga Sabrosa	\$125.99
(Serves 10) Chicken with vegetables and Monterey Jack cheese, served with rice, beans, pico de gallo, guacamole, tortillas, chips, and salsa.	
Pechuga Natalitas	

(Serves 10) Chicken with mushroom sauce, bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes, served with rice, beans, pico de gallo, guacamole, chips, and salsa.	\$125.99
FAJITAS	
Beef Fajitas	\$17.09
Served over grilled onions with rice, refried beans, guacamole, pico de gallo and homemade tortillas.	
Chicken Fajitas	\$17.09
Served over grilled onions with rice, refried beans, guacamole, pico de gallo and homemade tortillas.	
ENCHILADAS	
Enchilada Dinner	\$10.99
Two enchiladas with your choice of protein or cheese in soft corn tortillas, covered with enchilada gravy and American cheese. Served with rice and refried beans.	
Enchiladas Al Carbon	\$13.99
Two enchiladas with your choice of protein in flour tortillas, covered with enchilada gravy and American cheese. Served with rice and refried beans.	
Enchiladas Verdes	\$11.39
Two shredded chicken enchiladas in soft corn tortillas covered with green sauce, Monterey Jack cheese and sour cream. Served with rice and refried beans.	
Enchiladas Blancas	\$10.89
Two shredded chicken enchiladas in soft corn tortillas covered with sour cream sauce and Monterey Jack cheese. Served with rice and refried beans.	
Shrimp Enchiladas	

Two shrimp enchiladas in flour tortillas, topped with Spanish sauce and Monterey Jack cheese. Served with rice and refried beans.	\$13.99
Spinach Enchiladas	\$11.69
Two spinach and mushroom enchiladas in flour tortillas covered with Spanish sauce and Monterey Jack cheese. Served with rice and refried beans.	
TACOS	
Tacos Al Carbon	\$13.49
Two tacos with your choice of protein in flour tortillas with chile con queso, pico de gallo, and guacamole. Seved with rice and refried beans.	
Street Tacos	\$11.29
Three tacos with your choice of protein in soft corn tortillas topped with onion and cilantro. Served with a jalapeno toreado and charro beans.	
Tacos De Camaron	\$14.39
Two shrimp tacos in flour tortillas topped with lettuce and tomatoes. Served with rice, black beans, guacamole, and pico de gallo.	
SIDES	
Yellow Queso	\$26.99
(Serves 10) **Chips not included**	
Queso Blanco	\$26.99
(Serves 10) **Chips not included**	
Red Salsa	\$30
(Serves 10)	

Green Salsa (Serves 10)	\$30
Spicy Salsa (Serves 10)	\$30
Rice (Serves 10)	\$45
Refried Beans (Serves 10)	\$45
Jalapenos (Serves 10)	\$20
Sour Cream (Serves 10)	\$26.99
Shredded Cheese (Serves 10)	\$16.99
Tortilla Chips (Per person)	\$3
Tortillas (Serves 4)	\$17.99
DESSERTS	
Sopapillas (10) Light and flaky pastry puffs, dusted with powdered sugar and cinnamon.	\$8
Tres Leches Cake (Serves 4)	\$14

Flan (Serves 4)	\$14
BEVERAGES	
Sweet Tea (Gallon) Include cups and ice.	\$12.99
Unsweet Tea (Gallon) Include cups and ice.	\$12.99
Coke	\$2.95
Diet Coke	\$2.95
Sprite	\$2.95
Bottled Water	\$2
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0
Catering Service Agreement - Special Events TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0